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PRICE  TABULATION 

 
Purchase of Transcript Ordering and Fulfillment Services  

 
Item Description  Xap Credentials 

Solutions 
 

Parchment, Inc. National Student 
Clearinghouse 

1 Digital 
Transcript 
 
Price Each 
 
 
 
 
 
60,000 each  
 
Estimated 
Annually 

 
 
 

$2.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$135,000 
 

 
 
 

$2.35  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$141,000 

 
 
 

$2.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$120,000 
 

 
 
 

$4.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$240,000 

2 Printed 
Transcript 
 
Price Each 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10,000 each  
 
Estimated  
Annually 

 
 
 

$4.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$40,000 
 

 
 
 

$4.10  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$41,000 
 

 
 
 

$2.50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$25,000 

 
 
 

$3.95  
(black & white) 

 
$4.65  
(color) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$39,500 

Estimated Annually  $175,000 $182,000 NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 

Price Ranking 1 2 NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 

Technical Ranking 2 1 NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 

Overall Ranking 2 1 NOT RANKED NOT RANKED 
 

 
 

Note: 
The proposals submitted by Parchment, Inc. and National Student Clearinghouse failed to meet 
the CSP minimum qualifications of providing a sandbox (test environment) with their proposal 
submission, and were not ranked.  




