

PRICE TABULATION

Item	Description	Хар	Credentials Solutions	Parchment, Inc.	National Student Clearinghouse
1	Digital Transcript				
	Price Each	\$2.25	\$2.35	\$2.00	\$4.00
	60,000 each				
	Estimated Annually	\$135,000	\$141,000	\$120,000	\$240,000
2	Printed Transcript				
	Price Each	\$4.00	\$4.10	\$2.50	\$3.95 (black & white)
					\$4.65 (color)
	10,000 each				
	Estimated Annually	\$40,000	\$41,000	\$25,000	\$39,500
Estimated Annually		\$175,000	\$182,000	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED
Price Ranking		1	2	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED
Technical Ranking		2	1	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED
Overall Ranking		2	1	NOT RANKED	NOT RANKED

Purchase of Transcript Ordering and Fulfillment Services

Note:

The proposals submitted by Parchment, Inc. and National Student Clearinghouse failed to meet the CSP minimum qualifications of providing a sandbox (test environment) with their proposal submission, and were not ranked.